Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Made with high powered BRIDGELUX led chip that maintains high lumens per watt with 90+ CRI.
• Available in TRIAC / 0-10v and DALI dimming.
• Standard remodel installation, new construction housing available.
• LED modules and drivers are easily replaceable.
• IC Rated Housing Available up to 10W.
• Extruded aluminium heat sink ensures optimal heat dissipation and LED life.

DALI
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : SLTM3.5-ML-TR-DW-FX-BLK-2L-L98/14W-40K-50D-TRIAC-NC-UNV
Specs Code:
1
7 8 9 10 11
* Please Refer The Lighting Chart For Lumens Per Light.
2LTwo Light
Three Light 3L
1LSingle Light
NO. OF LIGHT 6
SLTM3.5
-ML
1FIXTURE ID
Silentium 3.5
Multi
L980 / 14W L98/14W*
L1210 / 18W L12/18W*
L1580 / 21W L15/21W*
L1750 / 25W L17/25W*
L2257 / 30W L22/30W*
LUMENS/ WATT 7
TRIM OPTION 2
TRTrim
TRLTrimless
White WH
BLKBlack
TRIM FINISH 5TRIM STYLE 4
GADGimbal Adjustable
PINPinhole Adjustable
ADAdjustable
BEAM ANGLE 9
15 Degree 15D
30D30 Degree
40D40 Degree
50D50 Degree
60D60 Degree
LED OPTION 8
2700K 27K
30K3000K
35K3500K
40K4000K
DTWDim To Warm
DIMMING 10
TRIACTRIAC
DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
VOLTAGE 12
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
Accessories :
OPTICS
[SL]Solite Lense [FR]Frosted Lense [HL]Hex Louver
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
DAMP Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
DALI
SILENTIUM 3.5 MULTI
HOUSING 11
New Construction NC
ICIC Rated Housing
RMODRemodel
MOUNTING 3
DWDrywall
MWMillwork